050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2012-2013
	Green

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Pitre, Mike

Team Representative
	271-1181
	
	pitremd@rogers.com 

	Allgoewer, Thomas
	521-2075
	301-6771
	tallgoewer@sympatico.ca 

	Barker, Wayne  
	836-4079
	
	waynebarker@rogers.com 

	Cappon, Bruce
	255-2222
	
	brucecappon@rogers.com 

	Carrara, Ron
	824-0724
	819 956-9518
	rcarrara@bell.net 

	Dennis, Ian
	521-5187
	562-5800 (1205)
	Ian.Dennis@uottawa.ca 

	Esmonde-White, Patrick
	721-5892
	
	Esmonde_white@rogers.com 

	Foster, Danny
	834-9904
	
	lynn.danny@hotmail.com 

	Moffat, Marshal
	825-2709
	614-2709
	moffat.marshall@rogers.com 

	Pearce, Trevor
	738-3774
	
	pearce@sce.carleton.ca

	
	
	
	

	Hutchinson, Trevor
	998-4150
	
	trevor.hutchinson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

